

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

Title AppealNo.- 11/2023

05

28-06-2024 Appellant file hazira.

Process fees filed on behalf of the Appellant.

Issue the summons at once.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 27-09-2024 for S/R and A/D .

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur